OCTOBER 2013

NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST

Integra Finance System
Spend over 25k Report

Department Family

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Entity

N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST
N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST

Date
25/10/2013
25/10/2013
25/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
18/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
18/10/2013
21/10/2013
24/10/2013
24/10/2013
24/10/2013
24/10/2013
24/10/2013
24/10/2013
24/10/2013
24/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
09/10/2013

Expense Type
SERVICES RECEIVED
SERVICES RECEIVED
SERVICES RECEIVED
DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

SERVICES RECEIVED
DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

SERVICES RECEIVED
STATUTORY AUDIT FEES
PFI UNITARY CHARGE
PFI UNITARY CHARGE
PFI UNITARY CHARGE
ELECTRICITY

GAS

WATER & SEWER - METER CHARGE
HOSPITALITY
ESTATES WORK
DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

DRUGS

HARDWARE/ SOFTWARE - PURCHASE

Expense Area

SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS
SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS
SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS
CHILDREN'S SERVICES
CHILDREN'S SERVICES

OPMH & NEURO

LEARNING DISABILITIES
OPMH & NEURO
NON-PSYCHOTIC

PSYCHOSIS RECOVERY
SUBSTANCE MISUSE
SUBSTANCE MISUSE
SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS
CHILDREN'S SERVICES
CHILDREN'S SERVICES

OPMH & NEURO

LEARNING DISABILITIES
OPMH & NEURO
NON-PSYCHOTIC
SUBSTANCE MISUSE
PSYCHOSIS RECOVERY
SUBSTANCE MISUSE
SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS
FINANCE

HARPLANDS PFI

TRUST WIDE

BALANCE SHEET
HARPLANDS PFI

HARPLANDS PFI

HARPLANDS PFI

TRUST BOARD

HARPLANDS PFI

CHILDREN'S SERVICES
CHILDREN'S SERVICES

OPMH & NEURO

LEARNING DISABILITIES
OPMH & NEURO
NON-PSYCHOTIC

PSYCHOSIS RECOVERY
SUBSTANCE MISUSE
SUBSTANCE MISUSE
INFORMATION AGENCY

Supplier

STAFFORDSHIRE & STOKE ON TRENT PROVIDER
STAFFORDSHIRE & STOKE ON TRENT PROVIDER
STAFFORDSHIRE & STOKE ON TRENT PROVIDER
NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE HLTHCARE NHS TR
NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE HLTHCARE NHS TR
KPMG

TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY
ASSOCIATED NETWORK SOLUTIONS PLC

Transaction Number

3632697
3633102
3633530
3634267
3634267
3634267
3634267
3634267
3634267
3634267
3634267
3634267
3635058
3635174
3635174
3635174
3635174
3635174
3635174
3635174
3635174
3635174
3635204
3635353
3635459
3635459
3635459
3635459
3635459
3635459
3635459
3635459
3635467
3635467
3635467
3635467
3635467
3635467
3635467
3635467
3635467

60025312

Line Value VAT Registration Number
35,955.00
35,954.00
35,953.00

7,241.29
54.85
475.12
716.08
11,699.13
3,489.80
521.19
4,027.09
2,226.58
59,371.00
5,533.79
26.42
503.62
674.9
14,849.17
4,232.32
435.67
1,411.30
4,265.98
59,372.00
36,324.50

311,257.45

120,000.00
32,917.00

9,579.37
6,296.68
3,977.16
182.69
3,753.92
9,329.50
7.55
984.56
428.02
13,877.14
4,359.63
818.07
492.84
4,484.60
36,338.54

O OO0 0000000000000 000000000000000O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOOo



