## OCTOBER 2013

NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST Integra Finance System Spend over 25k Report

Department Family	Entity	Date Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transaction Number	Line Value	VAT Registration Number
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	25/10/2013 SERVICES RECEIVED	SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS	STAFFORDSHIRE & STOKE ON TRENT PROVIDER	3632697	35,955.00	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	25/10/2013 SERVICES RECEIVED	SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS	STAFFORDSHIRE & STOKE ON TRENT PROVIDER	3633102	35,954.00	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	25/10/2013 SERVICES RECEIVED	SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS	STAFFORDSHIRE & STOKE ON TRENT PROVIDER	3633530	35,953.00	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	CHILDREN'S SERVICES	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3634267	7,241.29	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	CHILDREN'S SERVICES	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3634267	54.85	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	OPMH & NEURO	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3634267	475.12	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	LEARNING DISABILITIES	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3634267	716.08	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	OPMH & NEURO	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3634267	11,699.13	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	NON-PSYCHOTIC	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3634267	3,489.80	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	PSYCHOSIS RECOVERY	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3634267	521.19	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	SUBSTANCE MISUSE	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3634267	4,027.09	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	SUBSTANCE MISUSE	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3634267	2,226.58	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	18/10/2013 SERVICES RECEIVED	SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS	SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE HLTHCARE NHS TR	3635058	59,371.00	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	CHILDREN'S SERVICES	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635174	5,533.79	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	CHILDREN'S SERVICES	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635174	26.42	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	OPMH & NEURO	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635174	503.62	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	LEARNING DISABILITIES	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635174	674.9	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	OPMH & NEURO	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635174	14,849.17	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	NON-PSYCHOTIC	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635174	4,232.32	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	SUBSTANCE MISUSE	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635174	435.67	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	PSYCHOSIS RECOVERY	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635174	1,411.30	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	11/10/2013 DRUGS	SUBSTANCE MISUSE	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635174	4,265.98	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	18/10/2013 SERVICES RECEIVED	SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS	SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE HLTHCARE NHS TR	3635204	59,372.00	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	21/10/2013 STATUTORY AUDIT FEES	FINANCE	KPMG	3635353	36,324.50	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	24/10/2013 PFI UNITARY CHARGE	HARPLANDS PFI	TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED	3635459	311,257.45	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	24/10/2013 PFI UNITARY CHARGE	TRUST WIDE	TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED	3635459	120,000.00	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	24/10/2013 PFI UNITARY CHARGE	BALANCE SHEET	TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED	3635459	32,917.00	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	24/10/2013 ELECTRICITY	HARPLANDS PFI	TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED	3635459	9,579.37	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	24/10/2013 GAS	HARPLANDS PFI	TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED	3635459	6,296.68	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	24/10/2013 WATER & SEWER - METER CHARGE	HARPLANDS PFI	TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED	3635459	3,977.16	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	24/10/2013 HOSPITALITY	TRUST BOARD	TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED	3635459	182.69	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	24/10/2013 ESTATES WORK	HARPLANDS PFI	TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED	3635459	3,753.92	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	29/10/2013 DRUGS	CHILDREN'S SERVICES	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635467	9,329.50	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	29/10/2013 DRUGS	CHILDREN'S SERVICES	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635467	7.55	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	29/10/2013 DRUGS	OPMH & NEURO	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635467	984.56	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	29/10/2013 DRUGS	LEARNING DISABILITIES	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635467	428.02	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	29/10/2013 DRUGS	OPMH & NEURO	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635467	13,877.14	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	29/10/2013 DRUGS	NON-PSYCHOTIC	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635467	4,359.63	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	29/10/2013 DRUGS	PSYCHOSIS RECOVERY	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635467	818.07	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	29/10/2013 DRUGS	SUBSTANCE MISUSE	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635467	492.84	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	29/10/2013 DRUGS	SUBSTANCE MISUSE	NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY	3635467	4,484.60	0
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	N STAFFS COMBINED HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	09/10/2013 HARDWARE/ SOFTWARE - PURCHASE	INFORMATION AGENCY	ASSOCIATED NETWORK SOLUTIONS PLC	60025312	36,338.54	0